e
[e]
=
Q
©
o
L=}
X
L
]
=)
[T
O
-
©
S
=)
<)
c
o
o
©
=
c
©
=

1
o
=3
<
=
(7]

[©]
Z

£

7]
=




Part List sm-0901

C€

NO.| INDEXNO. DESCRIPTION QT'Y | [NO.| INDEXNO. |DESCRIPTION QT'Y
1 | SM-0901P01 |Cover Housing 1 37 | SM-0901T37 |Screw w4x10mm (3 PCS)|1 SET
2 | SM-0901P02 |Push Button 1 38 | SM-0901T38 |Screw M8x16mm (2 PCS)|1 SET
3 | SM-0901P03 |Spring 1 39 | SM-0901P39 |Alum. Tube Base 1
4 | SM-0901P04 |Fluid Inlet Coupler 1 40 | SM-0901P40 |Hex Nut M8 1
5 | SM-0901P05 |O Ring 25.2xy2.7mm 1 41 | SM-0901P41 |Piston 1
6 | SM-0901P06 |Fluid Outlet Housing 1 42 | SM-0901P42 |Piston Spacer 1
7 | SM-0901P07 |O Ring 31xy1.0mm 1 43 | SM-0901T43 |Flat Washer (2 PCS) 1SET
8 | SM-0901P08 |Lock Nut 1 44 | SM-0901T44 |Nut M5 (6 PCS) 1SET
9 | SM-0901P09 |Muffler Shell 1 45 | SM-0901P45 |Alum. Tube 1
10 | SM-0901P10 |O Ring 4.8xy1.9mm 1 46 | SM-0901P46 |Holder 1
11 | SM-0901P11 |Adjustable Screw 1 47 | SM-0901P47 |Screw M5x16mm 1

11-1| SM-0901P11-1 | Spring 1 48 | SM-0901P48 |Nut M5 1
12 | SM-0901P12 |Vacuum Valve 1 49 | SM-0901P49 |Valve Push Button 1

12-1|SM-0901P12-1|0 Ring 4.8xy1.5mm 1 49-1| SM-0901P49-1 | Spring 1
13 | SM-0901P13 |O Ring 11.0xy2.0mm 1 49-2| SM-0901P49-2 | Check Valve 1
14 | SM-0901P14 |O Ring 16.3xy2.4mm 1 49-3| SM-0901P49-3 | Shaft 1
15 | SM-0901P15 |Vacuum Body 1 49-4| SM-0901P49-4 | O-Ring 1
16 | SM-0901P16 |Muffler Insert 1 49-5| SM-0901P49-5 | Spring 1
17 | SM-0901P17 |O Ring 154.3xy3.5mm 1 49-6| SM-0901P49-6 | Locking Bushing 1
18 | SM-0901P18 |Reservoir Tank 1 50 | SM-0901P50 |Menu Tube 1
19 | SM-0901P19 |O Ring 3.8xy1.9mm 1 51 | SM-0901P51 |Check Valve 1

20 | SM-0901P20 |O Ring 6.0xy2.0mm 1 52 | SM-0901P52 |Quick Copper 1

21 | SM-0901P21 |Shaft 1 53 | SM-0901P53 |Shaft 1

22 | SM-0901P22 |O Ring 3.8xy1.9mm 1 54 | SM-0901P54 |O Ring 48xy2.0mm 1

23 | SM-0901P23 |Spring 1 55 | SM-0901P55 |Alum. Tube Cover 1

24 | SM-0901P24 |O Ring 13.0xy2.0mm 1 56 | SM-0901P56 |Oil Seal 1

25 | SM-0901P25 |Safety Valve Housing 1 57 | SM-0901P57 |Holder 1

26 | SM-0901T26 |Screwy3.8x10mm (6 PCS)|1 SET|| 58 | SM-0901P58 |Handle 1

27 | SM-0901T27 |Pin (2 PCS) 1SET|| 59 | SM-0901T59 |Cap (2 PCS) 1SET

28 | SM-0901P28 |Tube Storage Unit 1 60 | SM-0901T60 |Screw M5x20mm (6 PCS)|1 SET

29 | SM-0901P29 |Arm 1 61 | SM-0901P61 |Insert Nut 1

30 | SM-0901P30 |O Ring 4.47xy1.78mm 1 62 | SM-0901P62 |Air Valve 1

31 | SM-0901P31 |Safety Cup 1 63 | SM-0901P63 |Nipple 1

32 | SM-0901P32 |Float 1 64 | SM-0901P64 |Copper 1

33 | SM-0901P33 |Base 1 65 | SM-0901P65 |Spring 1

34 | SM-0901T34 |Screwy6x15mm (4 PCS) |1 SET 66 | SM-0901P66 Main Suction Tube 1

35 | SM-0901P35 |Footboard 1 W/ Adapter

W/ Adapter
68 | SM-0901P6g |Drake Tube 1

W/ Rubber Fitting






